



Airport Shuttle Rates

Downtown Fares	O'Hare Airport	Midway Airport
Single One Way	\$27.00*	\$22.00*
Single Round Trip	\$49.00*	\$39.00*
Pair Fare One Way	\$19.00*	\$15.00*
Pair Fare Round Trip	\$35.00*	\$27.00*
Group Fare One Way (per person) **	\$14.00*	\$12.00*
Group Fare Round Trip (per person) **	\$27.00*	\$22.00*
Private 10-Passenger Van	\$140.00	\$140.00
Point-to-Point Service <i>(based on availability)</i> Starts at \$20.00 to most Downtown Locations		
Children 5-Under FREE FREE		

(Pair and Group fares, are per person, guests must travel together at the same time, to the same place and is priced per person)

*Rates do not include \$1.00 MPEA Departure Tax **Not available from the Airport during blackout dates

Reservation can be made by calling: 1.888.284.3826 or online

<http://airportexpress.hudsonltd.net/res?USERIDENTRY=ISMP&LOGON=GO>

Traveling From O'Hare:

Shuttles depart from O'Hare airport every 10-15 minutes for downtown service to Chicago hotels, downtown businesses, near north residential locations, and suburban locations. Our loading zones for boarding the Airport Express van are at Terminal 1 by Door E (United), Terminal 2 by Door C (Continental, Northwest, US Airways), Terminal 3 by Door E (American, Delta) and Terminal 5 (International) outside Door D across from baggage claim on the Baggage Claim level. At the international terminal we are located just outside Door 1E which is just outside of baggage claim and Customs. The last Go Airport Express van leaves O'Hare at 11:30 pm seven nights a week. Go Airport Express Ticket Counters for purchasing tickets are located at Door 1E, Door 2D, Door 3E and Door 5D lower levels across from baggage claim on the Baggage Claim level.

Traveling From Midway:

Shuttles depart from Midway airport every 15 minutes for downtown service to Chicago hotels, downtown businesses and near north residential locations. Our airport express ticket counter and loading zone is located at Door 3, lower level across from Southwest Airlines baggage claim. Reservations from Midway to downtown are not necessary. The last Airport Express van leaves Midway at 10:30pm seven nights a week from Go Airport Express Counter Door 3, Lower Level.